 96     LOCKERS
Personal Security
Compartments are padlock,
digital or combination lock
ready for instant security
Shelf offers a flat area
for small item storage and
easy access

*For multiple locker runs, Lyon recommends purchasing
by linear foot. For a quote, contact customer service.
VALOR™ LOCKER ORDERING GUIDE
Size  Description  Cat. No.
18"w x 24"d x 72"h Upper Unit Shell VL5104
            Configuration A
Upper Unit Partition Kit consists of the following components
(to configure locker using partition kit see personl compartment options below)
18"w x 24"d Partition Kit VL1858PT
18"w Full Width Shelf†
— Two Utility Hooks
10"w Coat Rod
Upper Unit options AVAILABLE ONLY WITH a Partition Kit
 Personal Compartment Options
8"w x 8"h Security Compartment Door Kit** VL0808LU
8"w x 8"h Two Drawer/Shelf Kit** (not pictured) VL0808DRW
8"w x 24"d Compartment Shelf VL0808
 — Double Prong Hook NF6712
 Boot Tray Options
10"w x 24"d Boot Tray VL184BT
             Configuration B
Upper Unit Options AVAILABLE ONLY WITHOUT a Partition Kit
 Upper Shelf Options
18"w Full Width Shelf† VL184SS
18"w Vest Shelf† VL184VS
 Stand Alone Security Compartment
8"w x 12"d x 11"h Stand Alone Security Comp.†† VL081211
12"w x 20.625"d x 11"h Stand Alone Security Comp.†† VL122411
                    Lower Drawer Unit
18"w x 36"d x 18"h Lower Drawer Unit VL1836DRW
18"w x .75"h 18”w Hardwood Bench Top 100760-18X.75
18"w x 24"d Vest Shelf for Lower Drawer Unit VL1836DV
Size  Description  Cat. No.
24"w x 24"d x 72"h Upper Unit Shell VL5578
            Configuration A
Upper Unit Partition Kit consists of the following components